Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 3AX-RDPM - Issue 1.0 - 17/10/2007
AX-RDPM
Room Differential Pressure Monitor

account of the error.
Dimensions (not to scale)
Order Codes
AX-RDPM-05 - Room Differential Pressure Monitor +/- 250Pa
AX-RDPM-06 - Room Differential Pressure Monitor +/- 125Pa
AX-RDPM-07 - Room Differential Pressure Monitor +/- 60Pa
AX-RDPM-08 - Room Differential Pressure Monitor +/- 30Pa
OPTIONS
-LC LCD Display - display differentail pressure value & alarm setpoint value on demand
-A Alarm Functions- LED, silence switch, buzzer out, relay out and setpoint control
-AA Buzzer Plate